3 4 6
CM6818-10-01 CM6818 Main Body 11| PP
CM6810 Spoon 1 | PP
A Screw 4 |SIX12
CM6818-10-05 CM6818 Knob 1 | PA66+15%GF
CM6818-10-07 CM6818 lamp shade 1 | PC
A Screw 1 |SI3X6
CM6818-10-06 (M6818 Knob decorate ring 1 | ABS
CM6812-20-01 CME812 steam conduit 1 | SUS304/ % 15%60/T=0. 8mm
CM6812-40-01 (M6812 steam conduit ring 1 |250°C/LFGB
CM6810-50-02 CM6810 steam tube asm 1
CM6830 filter seal ring 1
A Screw 5 |ST3X10/
CM6818-10-03 CM6818 Middle body 1| pp
CM6810 E type ring 1 |sus304/t=1.0
double hose clip 2 |67.5Xd0.9
CM6810 Silicone tube 1 | 4xd8*120
CM6818-20-02 (M6818 Cover Front decorate 1 |SUS430 t=0.3
CM6818-10-02 CM6818 Top cover 1| pp
CM6818-20-03 MB818 Cover top decorate 1 |SUS430 t=0.3
CM6810-10-28 CM6810 cam 1 | POM 28 | CM6810-40-07 CM6810 top cover seal 1
81 |CM6810-10-27 CM6810 drive shaft 1 |POM 27 Screw 2 |MBXI2
80 A Screw 2 [M3X15 26 | CM6812-10-04 CM6812 water plane 1 PP
79 switch 1 | THW-16/125V/16A 25 | CM6818-20-04 CM6818 cup pad 1 |SUS430 t=0.8
78 CM6810 Heater shield 1| T=L.0 24 CM6810 Carafe 1
77 Screw 2 | M5X8 23 | CM6810-20-02 CM6810 carafe ring 1 |290%8%0. 25/SUS430
76 | CMBS10-20-04 CM6810 rotate holder 1 |t=1.5 22 | CM6810-10-20 CM6810 Carafe clamp 1| PP
75 | CM6810-80-03 CM6810 turn ceramic 1 21 | CM6810-10-17 CM6810 Carafe handle 1] PP
74 | CM6810-80-04 CM6810 Inner ceramic 1 20 A Screw 1 |[SI3X16
73 |CM6810-40-03 | QSI0 trensfom switch seal 1 19 | CM6810-10-18 (M6810 carafe handle cover 1 | ABS
72 Screw 1 |M4X6 18 | CM6810-10-19 CM6810 Carafe cover 1 PP
71 Screw 1 [M4X8 17 Screw 1 | MX10
70 CM6810 Fuse cilp 1 |SGCC/t=1.0 16 | CM6810-10-22 (M6810 funnel handle 1id 1 | ABS
69 Fuse asm 2 |H4A00 250V 10A Tf216C 15 | CM6810-10-21 CM6810 funnel handle 1 | PP
68 Thermostat 1 |KSD301-C/125V/15A/140°C 14 | CM6810-10-24 CM6810 funnel hook 1 |PC
67 A Screw 2 |SI3X6 13 | CM6810-10-23 QU810 hendle front cover 1| pp
66 | CM6810-30-01 CM6810 jar heater L | 120V/800W 12| cM6810-30-03 CM6810 Funnel 1| 8lg
65 CM6810 Water blue 1 |$8.0x¢10.0x105 11 | cM6810-20-03 CM6810 Filter 1 | t=0. 5mm/SS304
64 |CM6810-40-04 (ME810 connector seal 1 10 A Screw 3 |ST3.5X12
63 CM6810 filter 1 | PA66+30%GF 9 | CM6810-40-01 CM6810 jars seal 1 |250°C/LFGB
62 | CM6810-40-05 CM6810 funnel seal 1 8 | CM6810-10-13 M6810 jars top cover 1 | PA+30%GF
61 Screw 2 |MpX14 7 (M6810 water stopper 1 |250°C/LFGB
60 | CM6810-10-26 QU310 Jar water outlet 1 | PA66+50%GF 6 | CM6810-10-14 CM6810 release seal L | PA+30%GF
59 | CM6810-40-06 Q6810 Water outlet seal 1 5 | CM6810-50-01 CM6810 blowdown spring 1 | $0.8%d8x15/SUS304
58 | CM6810-50-04 M6810 steam connector 1 4 | cM6810-10-15 (M6810 blowdown spring body 1 | PA+30%GF
57 | CM6810-30-01 (M6810 jar connector 1 3 BT Screw 3 | ST3X8/BT
56 Screw 4 | Mb5X18 2 | CM6810-10-16 CM6810 adjuse screw 1 | PA+30%GF
55 | CM6810-10-25 CM6810 jars support 2 | PA66+30%GF 1 | cM6812-10-11 CM6812 jars cover 1| PP
MM w\_mmwwomswoémw cord M mm,mﬁﬁmo 18AWG*2C/UL No, Code Name QTY| Material & Spec | Note
52 | OM6818-10-04 | CM6818 Bottom 1| PP Model:P E M 3 5 1
51 CM6810 Feet 3 Names:
50 | CM6818-20-01 (MB818 Main body decoratde 1 |SUS430/t=0.3 Codes
49 |CM6810-10-08 CM6810 Cord clamp 1 | PA66
48 A Screw 8 |ST3X12
No. qryY

Code

Name

Material & Spec

Note

Form No 11-047-3




